
SHOW STEER & OXEN 2017 
OVERALL WINNERS FOR DEPARTMENTS 4, 5 and 8 

DEPARTMENT 4  WORKING CLASS…. 1ST PLACE WINNERS 

CLASS A BEST 4 
DEPT 4, STEERS & OXEN AND WORKING CLASS A BEST 4 : LOT 1… 1400-1900 lbs 
PLACE TEAMSTER TOWN BREED NAMES WEIGHT 

1 Andrew Welch 𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿, ME Shorthorn Coke & Cola 1464 

 
DEPT 4, STEERS & OXEN AND WORKING CLASS A BEST 4 : LOT 2… 1901-2400 lbs 
PLACE TEAMSTER TOWN BREED NAMES WEIGHT 
1 Mark Winslow 𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹ℎ,𝑀𝑀𝑀𝑀 All Other Tom & Jerry 2182 
 
DEPT 4, STEERS & OXEN AND WORKING CLASS A BEST 4 : LOT 3… 2401-2900 lbs 
PLACE TEAMSTER TOWN BREED NAMES WEIGHT 
1 Marissa Winslow 𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹ℎ 𝑀𝑀𝑀𝑀 Devon John & Wayne 2730 
 
DEPT 4, STEERS & OXEN AND WORKING CLASS A BEST 4 : LOT 4… 2901-3500 lbs 
PLACE TEAMSTER TOWN BREED NAMES WEIGHT 
1 Jake Cash 𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃 𝑀𝑀𝑀𝑀 Shorthorn Pete & Milo 3012 

 
DEPT 4, STEERS & OXEN AND WORKING CLASS A BEST 4 : LOT 5… 3500 & UP 
PLACE TEAMSTER TOWN BREED NAMES WEIGHT 
1 Adrian Knox 𝑆𝑆ℎ𝑎𝑎𝑎𝑎𝑎𝑎𝑎𝑎𝑎𝑎𝑎𝑎ℎ 𝑀𝑀𝑀𝑀 All Other Dan & Dandy 4968 

 
DEPT 4, STEERS & OXEN AND WORKING CLASS A BEST 4 : LOT 5… Kids Handy Ckass 
PLACE TEAMSTER TOWN BREED NAMES WEIGHT 
1 Coy Lyford 𝑅𝑅𝑅𝑅𝑅𝑅𝑅𝑅𝑅𝑅𝑅𝑅𝑅𝑅 𝑉𝑉𝑉𝑉 All Other Harley & Davidson 3074 

 
CLASS B BEST WORKING PAIR 
DEPT 4, STEERS & OXEN AND WORKING CLASS B BEST WORKING PAIR : LOT 1… 500-1000 lbs 
PLACE TEAMSTER TOWN BREED NAMES WEIGHT 

1 Shyloe Morgan 𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊 𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃 𝑀𝑀𝑀𝑀 Shorthorn Nike & Prl 678 

 
DEPT 4, STEERS & OXEN AND WORKING CLASS B BEST WORKING PAIR : LOT 2… 1001-1400 lbs 
PLACE TEAMSTER TOWN BREED NAMES WEIGHT 

1 Jason Sanborn 𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊 𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵 𝑀𝑀𝑀𝑀 Shorthorn Red & rusty 1136 
 
DEPT 4, STEERS & OXEN AND WORKING CLASS B BEST WORKING PAIR : LOT 3… 1401-1900 lbs 
PLACE TEAMSTER TOWN BREED NAMES WEIGHT 

1 Nicholas Stitham 𝑁𝑁𝑁𝑁𝑁𝑁𝑁𝑁𝑁𝑁𝑁𝑁𝑁𝑁 𝑀𝑀𝑀𝑀 All other Hill & Billy 1748 
 
 DEPT 4, STEERS & OXEN AND WORKING CLASS B BEST WORKING PAIR : LOT 4… 1901-2400 lbs 
PLACE TEAMSTER TOWN BREED NAMES WEIGHT 

1 Mark Winslow 𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹ℎ 𝑀𝑀𝑀𝑀 All other Tom & Jerry 2182 



 
DEPT 4, STEERS & OXEN AND WORKING CLASS B BEST WORKING PAIR : LOT 5… 2401-2900 lbs 
PLACE TEAMSTER TOWN BREED NAMES WEIGHT 

1 Albert Jones Jr 𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿 𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹 𝑀𝑀𝑀𝑀 Shorthorn Super & Duty 2526 

 
DEPT 4, STEERS & OXEN AND WORKING CLASS B BEST WORKING PAIR : LOT 6… 2901-3500 lbs 
PLACE TEAMSTER TOWN BREED NAMES WEIGHT 

1 Jake Cash  𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃 𝑀𝑀𝑀𝑀 Shorthorn Pete & Milo 3012 

 
DEPT 4, STEERS & OXEN AND WORKING CLASS B BEST WORKING PAIR : LOT 7… 3500 and UP 
PLACE TEAMSTER TOWN BREED NAMES WEIGHT 

1 Dwain Chase 𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊 𝑀𝑀𝑀𝑀 All other Amos & Andy 3972 

 
 
 
 



OVERALL WINNERS FOR DEPARTMENTS 5 and 8 

 
DEPT 5, STEERS & OXEN : LOT 17… OVERALL BEST PAIR   - All Breeds 
PLACE TEAMSTER TOWN BREED NAMES WEIGHT 

1 Marissa Winslow 𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹ℎ 𝑀𝑀𝑀𝑀 Devon Duke & Dan  1782 
 

 
 
 
 
 

  



DEPT 5, STEERS & OXEN : LOT 18… OVERALL BEST MATCHED PAIR - All Breeds 
PLACE TEAMSTER TOWN BREED NAMES WEIGHT 

1 Marissa Winslow 𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹ℎ 𝑀𝑀𝑀𝑀 Devon Duke & Dan 500 − 1000 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  



DEPT 5, STEERS & OXEN : LOT 24… OVERALL BEST SINGLE - All Breeds 
 

Plug 1330 TOWN BREED NAMES WEIGHT 
1 Lincoln Orff Jefferson ME Shorthorn Tye 2254 

 

 

  



DEPARTMENT 8 
 
DEPT 8, STEERS & OXEN  SCOOTING Lot 1… 2600 & Under  
PLACE TEAMSTER TOWN BREED NAMES WEIGHT 

1 Patrick Shea 𝐽𝐽𝐽𝐽𝐽𝐽𝐽𝐽𝐽𝐽𝐽𝐽𝐽𝐽𝐽𝐽𝐽𝐽 𝑀𝑀𝑀𝑀 Swiss Bill & Jake 1050 
 

 
  



DEPT 8, STEERS & OXEN  SCOOTING  Lot 2… 2601 & Over  
PLACE TEAMSTER TOWN BREED NAMES WEIGHT 

1 Marissa Winslow 𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹ℎ 𝑀𝑀𝑀𝑀 Devon John & Wayne 2710 

 

 

  



SPECIAL AWARDS 2017 

JUNIOR TEAMSTER UNDER 12 YEARS  
 MAKAYLE CHADWICK  GARDNER ME 

MOST IMPROVED 4H 
 HANNAH JOSEPHS  FALMOUTH ME 

BEST EXIBITOR 
 ALBERT JONES JR  LIVERMORE FALLS ME  

APPRECIATION AWARD 
 GEORGE JONES   JAY ME 

HERDSMAN 
 MARK WINSLOW  FALMOUTH ME 
 CINDY KILGORE   JAY ME  
 ANDREW WELCH  LEBANON ME  
 DAVID COX   BRYAND POND ME  
 SHELDON MORGAN  WEST PARIS ME 
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SHOW STEER & OXEN 
RESULTS 2017 FOR DEPARTMENT 4 AND 5 

 
DEPARTMENT 4  WORKING CLASS 

CLASS A 
DEPT 4, STEERS, OXEN AND WORKING CLASS A BEST 4 : LOT 1… 1400-1900 lbs 

PLACE  TEAMSTER TOWN BREED NAMES WEIGHT 
1 Andrew Welch 𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿, ME Shorthorn Coke & Cola 1464 
2 David Cox 𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵 𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃,𝑀𝑀𝑀𝑀 Swiss Silver & Bullet 1628 
3 Seth Webber 𝑁𝑁𝑁𝑁𝑁𝑁 𝑉𝑉𝑉𝑉𝑉𝑉𝑉𝑉𝑉𝑉𝑉𝑉𝑉𝑉𝑉𝑉,𝑀𝑀𝑀𝑀 Shorthorn Ferb & Finneaus 1842 
4 Robert Black 𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵,𝑀𝑀𝑀𝑀 All Other Breeds Jake & Gus 1470 
5 Cindy Kilgore 𝐽𝐽𝐽𝐽𝐽𝐽,𝑀𝑀𝑀𝑀 Swiss Grit & Gravel 1728 

 

DEPT 4, STEERS, OXEN AND WORKING CLASS A BEST 4 : LOT 2… 1901-2400 lbs 

PLACE  TEAMSTER TOWN BREED NAMES WEIGHT 
1 Mark Winslow 𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹ℎ,𝑀𝑀𝑀𝑀 All Other Breeds Tom & Jerry 2182 
2 Mark Larrabee 𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿ℎ𝑓𝑓𝑓𝑓𝑓𝑓𝑓𝑓𝑓𝑓,𝑀𝑀𝑀𝑀 Shorthorn Rusty & Rock 2276 
3 Daniel Boutot 𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊 𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵,𝑀𝑀𝑀𝑀 Shorthorn Chet & Russ 2002 
4 Deb Skoda 𝑅𝑅𝑅𝑅𝑅𝑅𝑅𝑅𝑅𝑅𝑅𝑅𝑅𝑅ℎ 𝑉𝑉𝑉𝑉 All Other Breeds Rut & Tuke 1974 
5 Melinda Robinson 𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿ℎ𝑓𝑓𝑓𝑓𝑓𝑓𝑓𝑓𝑓𝑓,𝑀𝑀𝑀𝑀 Shorthorn Duke & Diamond 1968 
6 Cindy Kilgore 𝐽𝐽𝐽𝐽𝐽𝐽,𝑀𝑀𝑀𝑀 Shorthorn Will & Waylon 1966 
7 Chelsea Bean 𝑆𝑆𝑆𝑆𝑆𝑆𝑆𝑆ℎ  𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃,𝑀𝑀𝑀𝑀 Shorthorn Tom & Willie 2396 
 

DEPT 4, STEERS, OXEN AND WORKING CLASS A BEST 4 : LOT 3… 2401-2900 lbs 

PLACE:  TEAMSTER TOWN BREED NAMES WEIGHT 
1 Marissa Winslow 𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹ℎ 𝑀𝑀𝑀𝑀 Devon John & Wayne 2730 
2 Sheldon Morgan 𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊 𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃 𝑀𝑀𝑀𝑀 Shorthorn Jake & Gus 2624 
 

DEPT 4, STEERS, OXEN AND WORKING CLASS A BEST 4 : LOT 4… 2901-3500 lbs 

PLACE  TEAMSTER TOWN BREED NAMES WEIGHT 
1 Jake Cash 𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃 𝑀𝑀𝑀𝑀 Shorthorn Pete & Milo 3012 
2 Gail Billings 𝑅𝑅𝑅𝑅𝑅𝑅𝑅𝑅𝑅𝑅𝑅𝑅𝑅𝑅ℎ 𝑉𝑉𝑉𝑉 All Other Breeds Harley & Davidson 3074 
 

DEPT 4, STEERS, OXEN AND WORKING CLASS A BEST 4 : LOT 5… 3500 & UP 

PLACE  TEAMSTER TOWN BREED NAMES WEIGHT 
1 Adrian Knox 𝑆𝑆ℎ𝑎𝑎𝑎𝑎𝑎𝑎𝑎𝑎𝑎𝑎𝑎𝑎ℎ 𝑀𝑀𝑀𝑀 All Other Breeds Dan & Dandy 4968 
2 Albert Jones, Jr 𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿 𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹 𝑀𝑀𝑀𝑀 Shorthorn Randy & Earl 4362 
3 Jeffrey Sanborn 𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊 𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵 𝑀𝑀𝑀𝑀 Shorthorn Pete & Joe 4220 
4 Lincoln Orff 𝐽𝐽𝐽𝐽𝐽𝐽𝐽𝐽𝐽𝐽𝐽𝐽𝐽𝐽𝐽𝐽𝐽𝐽 𝑀𝑀𝑀𝑀 Shorthorn Tuck & Tye 4514 
5 Bruce Tilton 𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊 𝑀𝑀𝑀𝑀 Shorthorn Lefty & Poncho 4354 
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DEPT 4, STEERS, OXEN AND WORKING CLASS A BEST 4 : LOT 6… Kids Handy Ckass 

PLACE  TEAMSTER TOWN BREED NAMES WEIGHT 
1 Coy Lyford 𝑅𝑅𝑅𝑅𝑅𝑅𝑅𝑅𝑅𝑅𝑅𝑅𝑅𝑅 𝑉𝑉𝑉𝑉 All Other Breeds Harley & Davidson 3074 
  Isabella Allen 𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊 𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵 𝑉𝑉𝑉𝑉 Holstein Star & Diamond 1336 
  Mackenzie Macdonald 𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊 𝑀𝑀𝑀𝑀 All Other Breeds Bug & Tug 1600 
  Ava Mullen 𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊 𝐾𝐾𝐾𝐾𝐾𝐾𝐾𝐾𝐾𝐾𝐾𝐾𝐾𝐾𝐾𝐾𝐾𝐾 𝑀𝑀𝑀𝑀 Holstein Boone 7 Crocket 500 
  Amarell Robinson 𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊 𝑀𝑀𝑀𝑀 Shorthorn Lefty & Poncho 4354 
 Brook Webber New Vineyard ME Shorthorn Toby & Keith 875 
 Nick Stitham Newport ME All Other Breeds Hill & Billy 1748 
 Hannah Josephs Falmouth ME Shorthorn Winn & dixie 1722 
 Makayle Chadwick Gardner ME All Other Breeds Red & Rascal 756 
 

CLASS B 

DEPT 4, STEERS, OXEN AND WORKING CLASS B BEST WORKING PAIR : LOT 1… 500-1000 lbs 

PLACE  TEAMSTER TOWN BREED NAMES WEIGHT 
1 Shyloe Morgan 𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊 𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃 𝑀𝑀𝑀𝑀 Shorthorn Nike & Prl 678 
2 Andrew Welch 𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿 𝑀𝑀𝑀𝑀 Shorthorn Mario & Luigi 770 
3 Jami Bubier 𝐺𝐺𝐺𝐺𝐺𝐺𝐺𝐺𝐺𝐺𝐺𝐺 𝑀𝑀𝑀𝑀 Shorthorn Rocky & Rambo 550 
4 Mark Larrabee 𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿ℎ𝑓𝑓𝑓𝑓𝑓𝑓𝑓𝑓𝑓𝑓 𝑀𝑀𝑀𝑀 Shorthorn Dan & Max 582 
5 Elizabeth Hilton 𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵 𝑀𝑀𝑀𝑀 Holstein Mike & Pense 828 
6 Heidi Palmer Gorham ME Shorthorn Sliver & Ledge 652 
7 Mark Winslow Falmouth ME Devon Bill & Buster 878 
8 Lauren Robinson Litchfield ME All Other Breeds Bill & Cody 626 
9 Robert Farnham Center Conway NH All Other Breeds Jet & Coal 770 

10 Ava Mullen West Kennebk ME Holstein Boone & Crockett 500 
 

DEPT 4, STEERS, OXEN AND WORKING CLASS B BEST WORKING PAIR : LOT 2… 1001-1400 lbs 

PLACE  TEAMSTER TOWN BREED NAMES WEIGHT 
1 Jason Sanborn 𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊 𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵 𝑀𝑀𝑀𝑀 Shorthorn Red & rusty 1136 
2 Cameron Beamis 𝑁𝑁𝑁𝑁𝑁𝑁𝑁𝑁ℎ 𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵ℎ 𝑀𝑀𝑀𝑀 Shorthorn Reid & Rebel 1174 
3 David Cox 𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵 𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃 𝑀𝑀𝑀𝑀 Swiss Ranger & Rocky 1306 
4 Stephen Holtby 𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿 𝑀𝑀𝑀𝑀 Holstein Fred & Frankie 1158 
5 Stuart Hebert 𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊 𝐶𝐶𝐶𝐶 Holstein Red & Case 1008 
6 Mikayla Maher North Berwick ME All Other Breeds Elke & Zeb 1010 
7 Kelsey Sanborn West Baldwin ME Shorthorn Yaya & Smalls 1330 
8 Deb Skoda Randolph VT Holstein John & Mike 1050 
9 Cooper Morgan West Paris ME All Other Breeds Woody & Grant 1174 

10 Robert Black Buckfield ME Shorthorn Rocky & Rebel 1054 
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DEPT 4, STEERS, OXEN AND WORKING CLASS B BEST WORKING PAIR : LOT 3… 1401-1900 lbs 

PLACE  TEAMSTER TOWN BREED NAMES WEIGHT 
1 Nicholas Stitham 𝑁𝑁𝑁𝑁𝑤𝑤𝑤𝑤𝑤𝑤𝑤𝑤𝑤𝑤 𝑀𝑀𝑀𝑀 All Other Breeds Hill & Billy 1748 
2 Marissa Winslow 𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹ℎ 𝑀𝑀𝑀𝑀 Devon Duke & Dan 1782 
3 Elizabeth Hilton 𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵 𝑀𝑀𝑀𝑀 Swiss Don & trump 1652 
4 Andrew Welch 𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿 𝑀𝑀𝑀𝑀 Shorthorn Coke 7 Cola 1464 
5 Kathryn Josephs 𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹ℎ 𝑀𝑀𝑀𝑀 Holstein Tim & Toby 1520 
6 Connor Beamis North Berwick ME Shorthorn Pete & Mike 1406 
7 David Cox Bryant Pond ME Swiss Silver & bullet 1628 
8 Mark Carr Rehoboth MA All Other Breeds Bullet a& Bear 1596 
9 Robert Black Buckfield ME All Other Breeds Jake & Gus 1470 

10 David Heath West Paris ME Swiss Ben & Frank 1674 
 

DEPT 4, STEERS, OXEN AND WORKING CLASS B BEST WORKING PAIR : LOT 4… 1901-2400 lbs 

PLACE  TEAMSTER TOWN BREED NAMES WEIGHT 
1 Mark Winslow 𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹ℎ 𝑀𝑀𝑀𝑀 All Other Breeds Tom & Jerry 2182 
2 Jake Cash 𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃 𝑀𝑀𝑀𝑀 Shorthorn Bill & Ben 2318 
3 Melinda Robinson 𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿ℎ𝑓𝑓𝑓𝑓𝑓𝑓𝑓𝑓𝑓𝑓 𝑀𝑀𝑀𝑀 Shorthorn Duke & Diamond 1968 
4 Daniel Boutot 𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊 𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵 𝑀𝑀𝑀𝑀 Shorthorn Chet & Russ 2002 
5 Chelsea Bean 𝑆𝑆𝑆𝑆𝑆𝑆𝑆𝑆ℎ 𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃 𝑀𝑀𝑀𝑀 Shorthorn Tom & Willie 2396 
6 Gail Billings Randolph VT All Other Breeds Papi & Ortiz 2052 
7 Lincoln Orff Jefferson ME Shorthorn Prime & Rib 2072 
8 Cindy Kilgore Jay ME Shorthorn Will & Waylon 1966 
9 Debra Skoda Randolph VT All Other Breeds Rutt & Tuke 1996 

10 Mark Larrabee Litchfield ME  Shorthorn Rusty & Rock 2276 
 

DEPT 4, STEERS, OXEN AND WORKING CLASS B BEST WORKING PAIR : LOT 5… 2401-2900 lbs 

PLACE  TEAMSTER TOWN BREED NAMES WEIGHT 
1 Albert Jones Jr 𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿 𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹 𝑀𝑀𝑀𝑀 Shorthorn Super & Duty 2526 
2 Marissa Winslow 𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹ℎ 𝑀𝑀𝑀𝑀 Devon John & Wayne 2710 
3 Sheldon Morgan 𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊 𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃 𝑀𝑀𝑀𝑀 Shorthorn Jake & gus 2624 
4 Jami Bubier 𝐺𝐺𝐺𝐺𝐺𝐺𝐺𝐺𝐺𝐺𝐺𝐺 𝑀𝑀𝑀𝑀 All Other Breeds Smoky & Bandit 2564 
5 Scott Welch 𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿 𝑀𝑀𝑀𝑀 Holstein Buck & Roy 2488 
6 Debra Skoda Randolph VT All Other Breeds Charlie & Brown 2884 
7 Zachary Kemp Monmouth ME All Other Breeds Duke & Jim 2490 
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DEPT 4, STEERS, OXEN AND WORKING CLASS B BEST WORKING PAIR : LOT 6… 2901-3500 lbs 

PLACE  TEAMSTER TOWN BREED NAMES WEIGHT 
1 Jake Cash  𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃 𝑀𝑀𝑀𝑀 Shorthorn Pete & Milo 3012 
2 Lincoln Orff 𝐽𝐽𝐽𝐽𝐽𝐽𝐽𝐽𝐽𝐽𝐽𝐽𝐽𝐽𝐽𝐽𝐽𝐽 𝑀𝑀𝑀𝑀 Shorthorn Dick & Knute 3124 
3 Michael Roux Jr 𝑆𝑆ℎ𝑎𝑎𝑎𝑎𝑎𝑎𝑎𝑎𝑎𝑎𝑎𝑎ℎ 𝑀𝑀𝑀𝑀 Holstein Trot & Nixon 3230 
4 Megan Josephs 𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹ℎ 𝑀𝑀𝑀𝑀 All Other Breeds Milo & Ottis 2930 
5 Gail Billings 𝑅𝑅𝑅𝑅𝑅𝑅𝑅𝑅𝑅𝑅𝑅𝑅𝑅𝑅ℎ 𝑉𝑉𝑉𝑉 All Other Breeds Harley & Davidson 3074 
6 Caleb Chessie Shapleigh ME Swiss Donny & Clyde 3394 
7 Darrell Robinson Chesterville ME All Other Breeds Rusty & Dusty 3106 

 

DEPT 4, STEERS, OXEN AND WORKING CLASS B BEST WORKING PAIR : LOT 7… 3500 and UP 

PLACE:  TEAMSTER TOWN BREED NAMES WEIGHT 
1 Dwain Chase 𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊 𝑀𝑀𝑀𝑀 All Other Breeds Amos & Andy 3972 
2 William St Pierre 𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵 𝑀𝑀𝑀𝑀 Holstein Willie & Jase 4316 
3 Morgan Chadwick 𝐺𝐺𝐺𝐺𝐺𝐺𝐺𝐺𝐺𝐺𝐺𝐺𝐺𝐺 𝑀𝑀𝑀𝑀 All Other Breeds Timber & Jack 3526 
4 Thomas Cavanaugh 𝐸𝐸𝐸𝐸𝐸𝐸𝐸𝐸 𝐻𝐻𝐻𝐻𝐻𝐻𝐻𝐻𝐻𝐻𝐻𝐻𝐻𝐻 𝐶𝐶𝐶𝐶 All Other Breeds Amos & Andy 5038 
5 Adrian Knox 𝑆𝑆ℎ𝑎𝑎𝑎𝑎𝑎𝑎𝑎𝑎𝑎𝑎𝑎𝑎ℎ 𝑀𝑀𝑀𝑀 All Other Breeds Tom & Jerry 4632 
6 George Jones Jay ME Shorthorn Bill & George 3824 
7 Adrian Knox Shapleigh ME All Other Breeds Dan & Dandy 4968 
8 Andrew Welch Lebanon ME Shorthorn Chub & Charlie 3720 
9 Albert Jones Jr Livermore Falls ME Shorthorn Randy 7 Earl 4632 

10 Gail Billings Randolph VT Holstein Briggs & Stratton 4902 
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DEPARTMENT 5:  INCLUDES ….BEST PAIR   -   BEST MATCHED PAIR  –   BEST SINGLE 

SHORTHORN 

DEPT 5 SHORTHORN     BEST PAIR:  LOT 1…500-1000 

PLACE:  TEAMSTER TOWN BREED NAMES WEIGHT 
1 Daniel Boutot 𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊 𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵 𝑀𝑀𝑀𝑀 Shorthorn Timber & Jack 588 
2 Sheldon Morgan 𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊 𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃 𝑀𝑀𝑀𝑀 Shorthorn Nike & Prl 678 
3 Seth Webber 𝑁𝑁𝑁𝑁𝑁𝑁 𝑉𝑉𝑉𝑉𝑉𝑉𝑉𝑉𝑉𝑉𝑉𝑉𝑉𝑉𝑉𝑉 𝑀𝑀𝑀𝑀 Shorthorn San & Hunt 875 
4 Heidi Palmer 𝐺𝐺𝐺𝐺𝐺𝐺ℎ𝑎𝑎𝑎𝑎 𝑀𝑀𝑀𝑀 Shorthorn Silver & Ledge 652 
5 Jami Bubier 𝐺𝐺𝐺𝐺𝐺𝐺𝐺𝐺𝐺𝐺𝐺𝐺 𝑀𝑀𝑀𝑀 Shorthorn Rocky & Rambo 550 
6 Andrew Welch Lebanon ME Shorthorn Mario & Luigi 770 
7 Cindy Kilgore Jay ME Shorthorn Jack & Joe 694 
8 Mark Larrabee Litchfield ME Shorthorn Dan & Max 582 
9 Rodney Jennings Leeds ME Shorthorn Nip & Tuck 566 

10 Tom Burns Jr Bellingham MA Shorthorn Buster & Butch 878 
 

DEPT 5 SHORTHORN     BEST MATCHED:  LOT 2…500-1000 

PLACE  TEAMSTER TOWN BREED NAMES WEIGHT 
1 Andrew Welch 𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿 Shorthorn Mario & Luigi 770 
2 Seth Webber 𝑁𝑁𝑁𝑁𝑁𝑁 𝑉𝑉𝑉𝑉𝑉𝑉𝑉𝑉𝑉𝑉𝑉𝑉𝑉𝑉𝑉𝑉 𝑀𝑀𝑀𝑀 Shorthorn Sam & Hunt 875 
3 Sheldon Morgan 𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊 𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃 𝑀𝑀𝑀𝑀 Shorthorn Nike & Prl 678 
4 Cindy Kilgore 𝐽𝐽𝐽𝐽𝐽𝐽 𝑀𝑀𝑀𝑀 Shorthorn Jack & Joe 694 
5 Jami Bubier 𝐺𝐺𝐺𝐺𝐺𝐺𝐺𝐺𝐺𝐺𝐺𝐺 𝑀𝑀𝑀𝑀 Shorthorn Rocky & Rambo 550 
6 Daniel Boutot Bellingham MAA Shorthorn Buster & Butch 878 
7 Mark Larrabee Litchfield ME Shorthorn Dan & Max 582 
8 Tom Burns Jr Lebanon ME Shorthorn Buster & Butch 878 
9 Rodney Jennings Leeds ME Shorthorn Nip & Tuck 566 

10 Heidi Palmer Gorham ME Shorthorn Silver & Ledge 652 
 

DEPT 5 SHORTHORN     BEST PAIR:  LOT 3…1001-1400 

PLACE  TEAMSTER TOWN BREED NAMES WEIGHT 
1 Cameron Beamis 𝑁𝑁𝑁𝑁𝑁𝑁𝑁𝑁ℎ 𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵 𝑀𝑀𝑀𝑀  Shorthorn Reid & Rebel 1174 
2 Robert Black 𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵 𝑀𝑀𝑀𝑀  Shorthorn Rocky & Rebel 1054 
3 Daniel Boutot 𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊 𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵 𝑀𝑀𝑀𝑀  Shorthorn Buck & Bronc 1240 
4 Jeffrey Sanborn 𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊 𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵 𝑀𝑀𝑀𝑀  Shorthorn Yaya & Smalls 1330 
5 Chelsea Bean 𝑆𝑆𝑆𝑆𝑆𝑆𝑆𝑆ℎ 𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃 𝑀𝑀𝑀𝑀  Shorthorn Royal & Rowdy 1388 
6 Jason Sanborn West Baldwin ME  Shorthorn Red & Rusty 1136 
7 Scott Welch Lebanon ME  Shorthorn Rusty & Red 1072 
8 Laurence Torno Lebanon ME Shorthorn Dollar & Bill 1092 
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DEPT 5 SHORTHORN     BEST MATCHED:  LOT 4…1001-1400 

PLACE  TEAMSTER TOWN BREED NAMES WEIGHT 
1 Robert Black 𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵 𝑀𝑀𝑀𝑀  Shorthorn Rocky & Rebel 1054 
2 Cameron Beamis 𝑁𝑁𝑁𝑁𝑁𝑁𝑁𝑁ℎ 𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵 𝑀𝑀𝑀𝑀  Shorthorn Reid & Rebel 1174 
3 Laurence Torno Lebanon ME Shorthorn Dollar & Bill 1092 
4 Jason Sanborn West Baldwin ME  Shorthorn Red & Rusty 1136 
5 Daniel Boutot 𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊 𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵 𝑀𝑀𝑀𝑀  Shorthorn Buck & Bronc 1240 
6 Chelsea Bean 𝑆𝑆𝑆𝑆𝑆𝑆𝑆𝑆ℎ 𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃 𝑀𝑀𝑀𝑀  Shorthorn Royal & Rowdy 1388 
7 Jeffrey Sanborn 𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊 𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵 𝑀𝑀𝑀𝑀  Shorthorn Yaya & Smalls 1330 
8 Scott Welch Lebanon ME  Shorthorn Rusty & Red 1072 

 

DEPT 5 SHORTHORN     BEST PAIR:  LOT 5…1401-1900 

PLACE  TEAMSTER TOWN BREED NAMES WEIGHT 
1 Esther Proctor 𝑂𝑂𝑂𝑂𝑂𝑂𝑂𝑂𝑂𝑂𝑂𝑂 𝑀𝑀𝑀𝑀  Shorthorn Apple & Jack 1520 
2 Seth Webber 𝑁𝑁𝑁𝑁𝑁𝑁 𝑉𝑉𝑉𝑉𝑉𝑉𝑉𝑉𝑉𝑉𝑉𝑉𝑉𝑉𝑉𝑉 𝑀𝑀𝑀𝑀  Shorthorn Ferb & Phinneas 1842 
3 Andrew Welch 𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿 𝑀𝑀𝑀𝑀  Shorthorn Coke & Cola 1464 
4 Mark Duckworth 𝑁𝑁𝑁𝑁𝑁𝑁𝑁𝑁ℎ 𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵 𝑀𝑀𝑀𝑀  Shorthorn Jack & John 1446 
5 Connor Beamis 𝑁𝑁𝑁𝑁𝑁𝑁𝑁𝑁ℎ 𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵 𝑀𝑀𝑀𝑀  Shorthorn Pete & Mike 1406 
6 Jannah Josephs Falmouth ME  Shorthorn Winn & Dixie 1722 

 

DEPT 5 SHORTHORN     BEST MATCHED:  LOT 6…1401-1900 

PLACE  TEAMSTER TOWN BREED NAMES WEIGHT 
1 Seth Webber 𝑁𝑁𝑁𝑁𝑁𝑁 𝑉𝑉𝑉𝑉𝑉𝑉𝑉𝑉𝑉𝑉𝑉𝑉𝑉𝑉𝑉𝑉 𝑀𝑀𝑀𝑀  Shorthorn Ferb & Phinneas 1842 
2 Esther Proctor 𝑂𝑂𝑂𝑂𝑂𝑂𝑂𝑂𝑂𝑂𝑂𝑂 𝑀𝑀𝑀𝑀  Shorthorn Apple & Jack 1520 
3 Mark Duckworth 𝑁𝑁𝑁𝑁𝑁𝑁𝑁𝑁ℎ 𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵 𝑀𝑀𝑀𝑀  Shorthorn Jack & John 1446 
4 Andrew Welch 𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿 𝑀𝑀𝑀𝑀  Shorthorn Coke & Cola 1464 
5 Jannah Josephs Falmouth ME  Shorthorn Winn & Dixie 1722 
6 Connor Beamis 𝑁𝑁𝑁𝑁𝑁𝑁𝑁𝑁ℎ 𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵 𝑀𝑀𝑀𝑀  Shorthorn Pete & Mike 1406 

 

DEPT 5 SHORTHORN     BEST PAIR:  LOT 7…1901-2400 

PLACE  TEAMSTER TOWN BREED NAMES WEIGHT 
1 Lincoln Orff 𝐽𝐽𝐽𝐽𝐽𝐽𝐽𝐽𝐽𝐽𝐽𝐽𝐽𝐽𝐽𝐽𝐽𝐽 𝑀𝑀𝑀𝑀  Shorthorn Prime & Rib 2072 
2 Cindy Kilgore 𝐽𝐽𝐽𝐽𝐽𝐽 𝑀𝑀𝑀𝑀  Shorthorn Will & Waylon 1966 
3 Jake Cash  𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃 𝑀𝑀𝑀𝑀  Shorthorn Bill & Ben 2318 
4 Daniel Boutot West Baldwin ME  Shorthorn Chet & Russ 2002 
5 Eleanor Pooler 𝑆𝑆𝑆𝑆𝑆𝑆𝑆𝑆𝑆𝑆 𝑀𝑀𝑀𝑀  Shorthorn Star & Tobey 2346 
6 Mark Larrabee Litchfield ME  Shorthorn Rusty & Rock 2276 
7 Melinda Robinson Litchfield ME  Shorthorn Duke & Diamond 1968 
8 Chelsea Bean South Paris ME Shorthorn Tom & Willie 2396 
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DEPT 5 SHORTHORN     BEST MATCHED:  LOT 8…1901-2400 

PLACE  TEAMSTER TOWN BREED NAMES WEIGHT 
1 Jake Cash  𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃 𝑀𝑀𝑀𝑀  Shorthorn Bill & Ben 2318 
2 Cindy Kilgore 𝐽𝐽𝐽𝐽𝐽𝐽 𝑀𝑀𝑀𝑀  Shorthorn Will & Waylon 1966 
3 Lincoln Orff 𝐽𝐽𝐽𝐽𝐽𝐽𝐽𝐽𝐽𝐽𝐽𝐽𝐽𝐽𝐽𝐽𝐽𝐽 𝑀𝑀𝑀𝑀  Shorthorn Prime & Rib 2072 
4 Daniel Boutot West Baldwin ME  Shorthorn Chet & Russ 2002 
5 Mark Larrabee Litchfield ME  Shorthorn Rusty & Rock 2276 
6 Eleanor Pooler 𝑆𝑆𝑆𝑆𝑆𝑆𝑆𝑆𝑆𝑆 𝑀𝑀𝑀𝑀  Shorthorn Star & Tobey 2346 
7 Chelsea Bean South Paris ME Shorthorn Tom & Willie 2396 
8 Melinda Robinson Litchfield ME  Shorthorn Duke & Diamond 1968 

 

DEPT 5 SHORTHORN     BEST PAIR:  LOT 9…2401-2900 

PLACE  TEAMSTER TOWN BREED NAMES WEIGHT 
1 Sheldon Morgan 𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊 𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃 𝑀𝑀𝑀𝑀  Shorthorn Jake & Gus 2624 
2 Albert Jones Jr 𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿 𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹 𝑀𝑀𝑀𝑀  Shorthorn Supe & Duty 2624 

 

DEPT 5 SHORTHORN     BEST MATCHED:  LOT 10…2401-2900 

PLACE  TEAMSTER TOWN BREED NAMES WEIGHT 
1 Sheldon Morgan 𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊 𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃 𝑀𝑀𝑀𝑀  Shorthorn Jake & Gus 2624 
2 Albert Jones Jr 𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿 𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹 𝑀𝑀𝑀𝑀  Shorthorn Supe & Duty 2624 

 

DEPT 5 SHORTHORN     BEST PAIR:  LOT 11…2901-3500 

PLACE  TEAMSTER TOWN BREED NAMES WEIGHT 
1 Jake Cash 𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃 𝑀𝑀𝑀𝑀  Shorthorn Pete & Milo 3012 
2 Lincoln Orff 𝐽𝐽𝐽𝐽𝐽𝐽𝐽𝐽𝐽𝐽𝐽𝐽𝐽𝐽𝐽𝐽𝐽𝐽 𝑀𝑀𝑀𝑀  Shorthorn Dick & Knute 3124 

 

DEPT 5 SHORTHORN     BEST MATCHED:  LOT 12…2901-3500 

PLACE  TEAMSTER TOWN BREED NAMES WEIGHT 
1 Lincoln Orff 𝐽𝐽𝐽𝐽𝐽𝐽𝐽𝐽𝐽𝐽𝐽𝐽𝐽𝐽𝐽𝐽𝐽𝐽 𝑀𝑀𝑀𝑀  Shorthorn Dick & Knute 3124 
2 Jake Cash 𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃𝑃 𝑀𝑀𝑀𝑀  Shorthorn Pete & Milo 3012 
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DEPT 5 SHORTHORN     BEST PAIR:  LOT 13…3501 and UP 

PLACE  TEAMSTER TOWN BREED NAMES WEIGHT 
1  George Jones 𝐽𝐽𝐽𝐽𝐽𝐽 𝑀𝑀𝑀𝑀  Shorthorn Bill & George 3824 
2 Andrew Welch 𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿 𝑀𝑀𝑀𝑀  Shorthorn Chub & Charlie 3720 
3 Lincoln Orff Jefferson ME Shorthorn Tuck & Tye 4514 
4 Albert Jones Jr Livermore Falls ME Shorthorn Randy & Earl 4632 
5 Bruce Tilton Wilton ME Shorthorn Lefty & Poncho 4356 
6 Jeffrey Sanborn West Baldwin ME Shorthorn Pete & Joe 4220 

 

DEPT 5 SHORTHORN     BEST MATCHED:  LOT 14…3501 and UP 

PLACE  TEAMSTER TOWN BREED NAMES WEIGHT 
1 Lincoln Orff Jefferson ME Shorthorn Tuck & Tye 4514 
2 Albert Jones Jr Livermore Falls ME Shorthorn Randy & Earl 4632 
3 Jeffrey Sanborn West Baldwin ME Shorthorn Pete & Joe 4220 
4 Bruce Tilton Wilton ME Shorthorn Lefty & Poncho 4356 
5  George Jones 𝐽𝐽𝐽𝐽𝐽𝐽 𝑀𝑀𝑀𝑀  Shorthorn Bill & George 3824 
6 Andrew Welch 𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿 𝑀𝑀𝑀𝑀  Shorthorn Chub & Charlie 3720 

 

SWISS 

DEPT 5 SWISS     BEST PAIR:  LOT 1…500-1000 

PLACE  TEAMSTER TOWN BREED NAMES WEIGHT 
1 Frances Mason Worthington MA Swiss Tiger & Shark 956 

 

DEPT 5 SWISS     BEST MATCHED:  LOT 2…500-1000 

PLACE  TEAMSTER TOWN BREED NAMES WEIGHT 
1 Frances Mason Worthington MA Swiss Tiger & Shark 956 

 

DEPT 5 SWISS     BEST PAIR:  LOT 3…1001-1400 

PLACE  TEAMSTER TOWN BREED NAMES WEIGHT 
1 David Cox Bryant Pond ME Swiss Ranger & rocky 1306 

 

DEPT 5 SWISS     BEST MATCHED:  LOT 4…1001-1400 

PLACE  TEAMSTER TOWN BREED NAMES WEIGHT 
1 David Cox Bryant Pond ME Swiss Ranger & rocky 1306 
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DEPT 5 SWISS     BEST PAIR:  LOT 5…1401-1900 

PLACE  TEAMSTER TOWN BREED NAMES WEIGHT 
1 Elizabeth Hilton Buxton ME Swiss Don & Trump 1652 
2 David Heath West Paris ME Swiss Ben & Frank 1674 
3 David Cox Bryant Pond ME Swiss Silver & Bullet 1628 
4 Pat Shea Jefferson ME Swiss Bill & Jake 1582 
5 Cindy Kilgore Jay ME Swiss Grit & Gravel 1728 

 

DEPT 5 SWISS     BEST MATCHED:  LOT 6…1401-1900 

PLACE  TEAMSTER TOWN BREED NAMES WEIGHT 
1 David Heath West Paris ME Swiss Ben & Frank 1674 
2 Cindy Kilgore Jay ME Swiss Grit & Gravel 1728 
3 David Cox Bryant Pond ME Swiss Silver & Bullet 1628 
4 Elizabeth Hilton Buxton ME Swiss Don & Trump 1652 
5 Pat Shea Jefferson ME Swiss Bill & Jake 1582 

 

DEPT 5 SWISS     BEST PAIR:  LOT 11…2901-3500 

PLACE  TEAMSTER TOWN BREED NAMES WEIGHT 
1 Caleb Chessie Shapleigh ME Swiss Donny & Clyde 3394 

 

DEPT 5 SWISS     BEST MATCHED:  LOT 12…2901-3500 

PLACE TEAMSTER TOWN BREED NAMES WEIGHT 
1 Caleb Chessie Shapleigh ME Swiss Donny & Clyde 3394 

 

DEPT 5 SWISS     BEST PAIR:  LOT 13…3500 and over 

PLACE  TEAMSTER TOWN BREED NAMES WEIGHT 
1 Ted Powers Greenville RI Swiss Mapel & Sugar 5076 

 

DEPT 5 SWISS     BEST MATCHED:  LOT 14…3500 and over 

PLACE  TEAMSTER TOWN BREED NAMES WEIGHT 
1 Ted Powers Greenville RI Swiss Mapel & Sugar 5076 
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ALL DEVON 

DEPT 5 DEVON     BEST PAIR:  LOT 1…500-1000 

PLACE  TEAMSTER TOWN BREED NAMES WEIGHT 
1 Mark Winslow Falmouth ME Devon Bill & Buster 878 

 

DEPT 5 DEVON     BEST MATCHED:  LOT 2…500-1000 

PLACE  TEAMSTER TOWN BREED NAMES WEIGHT 
1 Mark Winslow Falmouth ME Devon Bill & Buster 878 

 

DEPT 5 DEVON     BEST PAIR:  LOT 5…1401-1900 

PLACE  TEAMSTER TOWN BREED NAMES WEIGHT 
1 Marissa Winslow Falmouth ME Devon Duke & Dan 1782 

 

DEPT 5 DEVON     BEST MATCHED:  LOT 6…1401-1900 

PLACE  TEAMSTER TOWN BREED NAMES WEIGHT 
1 Marissa Winslow Falmouth ME Devon Duke & Dan 1782 

 

DEPT 5 DEVON     BEST PAIR:  LOT 9…2401-2900 

PLACE  TEAMSTER TOWN BREED NAMES WEIGHT 
1 Marissa Winslow Falmouth ME Devon John & Wayne 2710 

 

DEPT 5 DEVON     BEST MATCHED:  LOT 10…2401-2900 

PLACE  TEAMSTER TOWN BREED NAMES WEIGHT 
1 Marissa Winslow Falmouth ME Devon John & Wayne 2710 
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HOLSTEIN 

DEPT 5 HOLSTEIN     BEST PAIR:  LOT 1…500-1000 

PLACE  TEAMSTER TOWN BREED NAMES WEIGHT 
1 Cindy Kilgore Jay ME Holstein Ebe & Eli 926 
2 Jayde Purington Livermore Falls ME Holstein Alex & Andy 560 
3 Elizabeth Hilton Buxton ME Holstein Mike & Pense 828 
4 Darrick Mullen West Kennebunk ME Holstein Boone & Crocket 500 
5 Sandy Eggers Danielson CT Holstein Jake & Blackie 974 

 

DEPT 5 HOLSTEIN     BEST MATCHED:  LOT 2…500-1000 

PLACE  TEAMSTER TOWN BREED NAMES WEIGHT 
1 Cindy Kilgore Jay ME Holstein Ebe & Eli 926 
2 Jayde Purington Livermore Falls ME Holstein Alex & Andy 560 
3 Elizabeth Hilton Buxton ME Holstein Mike & Pense 828 
4 Darrick Mullen West Kennebunk ME Holstein Boone & Crocket 500 
5 Sandy Eggers Danielson CT Holstein Jake & Blackie 974 

 

DEPT 5 HOLSTEIN     BEST PAIR:  LOT 3…1001-1400 

PLACE  TEAMSTER TOWN BREED NAMES WEIGHT 
1 Braden Ricker Corinna ME Holstein Tom & Max 1190 
2 Stephen Holtby Lebanon ME Holstein Fred & Frankie 1158 
3 Debra Skoda Randolph VT Holstein John & Mike 1050 
4 Thomas Torno Lebanon ME Holstein Chuck & Larry 1332 
5 Stuart Hebert Woodstock CT Holstein Red & Case 1008 
6 Isabella Allen West Burke VT Holstein Star & Diamond 1336 

 

DEPT 5 HOLSTEIN     BEST MATCHED:  LOT 4…1001-1400 

PLACE  TEAMSTER TOWN BREED NAMES WEIGHT 
1 Stephen Holtby Lebanon ME Holstein Fred & Frankie 1158 
2 Braden Ricker Corinna ME Holstein Tom & Max 1190 
3 Isabella Allen West Burke VT Holstein Star & Diamond 1336 
4 Debra Skoda Randolph VT Holstein John & Mike 1050 
5 Stuart Hebert Woodstock CT Holstein Red & Case 1008 
6 Thomas Torno Lebanon ME Holstein Chuck & Larry 1332 
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DEPT 5 HOLSTEIN     BEST PAIR:  LOT 5…1401-1900 

PLACE  TEAMSTER TOWN BREED NAMES WEIGHT 
1 Kathryn Josephs Falmouth ME Holstein Tim & Toby 1520 

 

DEPT 5 HOLSTEIN     BEST MATCHED:  LOT 6…1401-1900 

PLACE  TEAMSTER TOWN BREED NAMES WEIGHT 
1 Kathryn Josephs Falmouth ME Holstein Tim & Toby 1520 

 

DEPT 5 HOLSTEIN     BEST PAIR:  LOT 9…2401-2900 

PLACE  TEAMSTER TOWN BREED NAMES WEIGHT 
1 Scott Welch Lebanon ME Holstein Buck & Roy 2488 
2 Annie Robillard-Esposito Potsdam NY Holstein Spark & Plug 2532 

 

DEPT 5 HOLSTEIN     BEST MATCHED:  LOT 10…2401-2900 

PLACE  TEAMSTER TOWN BREED NAMES WEIGHT 
1 Scott Welch Lebanon ME Holstein Buck & Roy 2488 
2 Annie Robillard-Esposito Potsdam NY Holstein Spark & Plug 2532 

 

DEPT 5 HOLSTEIN     BEST PAIR:  LOT 11…2901-3500 

PLACE  TEAMSTER TOWN BREED NAMES WEIGHT 
1 Michael Roux Jr Shapleigh ME Holstein Trot & Nixon 3230 

 

DEPT 5 HOLSTEIN     BEST MATCHED:  LOT 12…2901-3500 

PLACE  TEAMSTER TOWN BREED NAMES WEIGHT 
1 Michael Roux Jr Shapleigh ME Holstein Trot & Nixon 3230 

 

DEPT 5 HOLSTEIN     BEST PAIR:  LOT 13…3501 and UP 

PLACE  TEAMSTER TOWN BREED NAMES WEIGHT 
1 William St Pierre Berwick ME Holstein Willie & Jase 4316 
2 Gail Billings Randolph VT Holstein Briggs & Stratton 4902 

 

DEPT 5 HOLSTEIN     BEST MATCHED:  LOT 14…3501 and UP 

PLACE  TEAMSTER TOWN BREED NAMES WEIGHT 
1 William St Pierre Berwick ME Holstein Willie & Jase 4316 
2 Gail Billings Randolph VT Holstein Briggs & Stratton 4902 
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ALL OTHER BREEDS:  

DEPT 5 ALL OTHER BREEDS:      BEST PAIR:  LOT 1…500-1000 

PLACE  TEAMSTER TOWN BREED NAMES WEIGHT 
1 Stephen Holtby Lebanon ME All Other Breeds   Lewis & Clark 848 
2 Robert Farnham Center Conway NH All Other Breeds   Jet & Coal 770 
3 Makayle Chadwick Pittston ME All Other Breeds   Red & Rascal 756 
4 Darrick Mullen  West Kennebunk ME All Other Breeds   Smitty & Gonzo 536 
5 Melinda Robinson Litchfield ME All Other Breeds   Bill & Cody 626 
6 Kelsey Sanborn West Baldwin ME All Other Breeds   Detroit & Diesel 542 
7 Bruce Tilton Wilton ME All Other Breeds   Jim & Joe 902 
8 Gail Spring New Salem MA All Other Breeds   Teddy & Bear 658 
9 Matt Carr Dighton MA All Other Breeds   Lion & Tiger 764 

10 Stephen Holtby Lebanon ME All Other Breeds   Frick & Frack 608 
 

DEPT 5 ALL OTHER BREEDS:      BEST MATCHED:  LOT 2…500-1000 

PLACE  TEAMSTER TOWN BREED NAMES WEIGHT 
1 Stephen Holtby Lebanon ME All Other Breeds   Lewis & Clark 848 
2 Stephen Holtby Lebanon ME All Other Breeds   Frick & Frack 608 
3 Bruce Tilton Wilton ME All Other Breeds   Jim & Joe 902 
4 Darrick Mullen  West Kennebunk ME All Other Breeds   Smitty & Gonzo 536 
5 Robert Farnham Center Conway NH All Other Breeds   Jet & Coal 770 
6 Gail Spring New Salem MA All Other Breeds   Teddy & Bear 658 
7 Melinda Robinson Litchfield ME All Other Breeds   Bill & Cody 626 
8 Kelsey Sanborn West Baldwin ME All Other Breeds   Detroit & Diesel 542 
9 Makayle Chadwick Pittston ME All Other Breeds   Red & Rascal 756 

10 Tom Burns Bellingham NA All Other Breeds   Dan & Duke 640 
 

DEPT 5 ALL OTHER BREEDS:      BEST PAIR:  LOT 3…1001-1400 

PLACE  TEAMSTER TOWN BREED NAMES WEIGHT 
1 Sheldon Morgan West Paris ME All Other Breeds   Woody & Grant 1174 
2 Mikayla Maher North Berwick ME All Other Breeds   Elke & Zeb 1010 
3 Dwayne Woodsome North Waterboro ME All Other Breeds   Bill & Buster 1350 
4 Leia Farnham Weare NH All Other Breeds   Winston & Dallas 1274 

 

DEPT 5 ALL OTHER BREEDS:      BEST MATCHED:  LOT 4…1001-1400 

PLACE  TEAMSTER TOWN BREED NAMES WEIGHT 
1 Sheldon Morgan West Paris ME All Other Breeds   Woody & Grant 1174 
2 Mikayla Maher North Berwick ME All Other Breeds   Elke & Zeb 1010 
3 Dwayne Woodsome North Waterboro ME All Other Breeds   Bill & Buster 1350 
4 Leia Farnham Weare NH All Other Breeds   Winston & Dallas 1274 
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DEPT 5 ALL OTHER BREEDS:      BEST PAIR:  LOT 5…1401-1900 

PLACE  TEAMSTER TOWN BREED NAMES WEIGHT 
1 Robert Black Buckfield ME All Other Breeds   Jake & Gus 1470 
2 Seth Webber New Vineyard ME All Other Breeds   Toby & Keith 1662 
3 Nicholas Stitham Newport ME All Other Breeds   Hill & Billey 1748 
4 Mark Carr Rejoboth MA All Other Breeds   Bullet & Bear 1596 
5 Caleb Chessie Shapleigh ME All Other Breeds   Hank & Henry 1552 
6 Karyssa Holtby Lebanon ME All Other Breeds   Yankee & Doodle 1406 
7 Mackenzie MadDonald Wales ME All Other Breeds   Bug & Tug 1600 

 

DEPT 5 ALL OTHER BREEDS:      BEST MATCHED:  LOT 6…1401-1900 

PLACE  TEAMSTER TOWN BREED NAMES WEIGHT 
1 Robert Black Buckfield ME All Other Breeds   Jake & Gus 1470 
2 Seth Webber New Vineyard ME All Other Breeds   Toby & Keith 1662 
3 Mark Carr Rejoboth MA All Other Breeds   Bullet & Bear 1596 
4 Nicholas Stitham Newport ME All Other Breeds   Hill & Billey 1748 
5 Caleb Chessie Shapleigh ME All Other Breeds   Hank & Henry 1552 
5 Karyssa Holtby Lebanon ME All Other Breeds   Yankee & Doodle 1406 
7 Mackenzie MadDonald Wales ME All Other Breeds   Bug & Tug 1600 

 

DEPT 5 ALL OTHER BREEDS:      BEST PAIR:  LOT 7…1901-2400 

PLACE  TEAMSTER TOWN BREED NAMES WEIGHT 
1 Mark Winslow Falmouth ME All Other Breeds   Tim & Jerry 2182 
2 Gail Billings  Randolph VT All Other Breeds   Papi & Ortiz 2052 
3 Debra Skoda Randolph VT All Other Breeds   Rutt & Tuke 1996 
4 Julie Giles Steep Falls ME All Other Breeds   AJ & Titus 2310 

 

DEPT 5 ALL OTHER BREEDS:      BEST MATCHED:  LOT 8…1901-2400 

PLACE  TEAMSTER TOWN BREED NAMES WEIGHT 
1 Mark Winslow Falmouth ME All Other Breeds   Tim & Jerry 2182 
2 Gail Billings  Randolph VT All Other Breeds   Papi & Ortiz 2052 
3 Julie Giles Steep Falls ME All Other Breeds   AJ & Titus 2310 
4 Debra Skoda Randolph VT All Other Breeds   Rutt & Tuke 1996 

 

DEPT 5 ALL OTHER BREEDS:      BEST PAIR:  LOT 9…2401-2900 

PLACE  TEAMSTER TOWN BREED NAMES WEIGHT 
1 Jami Bubier Greene ME All Other Breeds   Smoky & Bandit 2564 
2 Zachary Kemp Monmouth ME All Other Breeds   Duke & Jim 2490 
3 Debra Skoda Randolph ME All Other Breeds   Charlie & Brown 2884 
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DEPT 5 ALL OTHER BREEDS:      BEST MATCHED:  LOT 10…1901-2400 

PLACE  TEAMSTER TOWN BREED NAMES WEIGHT 
1 Jami Bubier Greene ME All Other Breeds   Smoky & Bandit 2564 
2 Zachary Kemp Monmouth ME All Other Breeds   Duke & Jim 2490 
3 Debra Skoda Randolph VT All Other Breeds   Charlie & Brown 2884 

 

DEPT 5 ALL OTHER BREEDS:      BEST PAIR:  LOT 11…2901-3500 

PLACE  TEAMSTER TOWN BREED NAMES WEIGHT 
1 Megan Josephs Falmouth ME All Other Breeds   Milo & Ottis 2920 
2 Darrell Robinson Chesterville ME All Other Breeds   Rusty & Dusty 3106 
3 Gail Billings Randolph VT All Other Breeds   Charlie & Brown 2884 

 

DEPT 5 ALL OTHER BREEDS:      BEST MATCHED:  LOT 12…2901-3500 

PLACE  TEAMSTER TOWN BREED NAMES WEIGHT 
1 Megan Josephs Falmouth ME All Other Breeds   Milo & Ottis 2920 
2 Darrell Robinson Chesterville ME All Other Breeds   Rusty & Dusty 3106 
3 Gail Billings Randolph VT All Other Breeds   Charlie & Brown 2884 

 

DEPT 5 ALL OTHER BREEDS:      BEST PAIR:  LOT 13…3501 and UP 

PLACE  TEAMSTER TOWN BREED NAMES WEIGHT 
1 Eli Knox Shapleigh ME All Other Breeds   Babe & Blue 3964 
2 Adrian Knox Shapleigh ME  All Other Breeds   Tom & Jerry 4632 
3 Adrian Knox Shapleigh ME  All Other Breeds   Dan & Dandy 4968 
4 Morgan Chadwick Gardiner Me All Other Breeds   Timber & Jack 3526 
5 Thomas Cavanaugh East Hampton CT All Other Breeds   Amos & Andy 5038 
6 Dwain Chase Wilton Me All Other Breeds   Amos & Andy 3972 
7 Julie Giles Steep Falls ME All Other Breeds   Dominic & Dante 4378 

 

DEPT 5 ALL OTHER BREEDS:      BEST MATCHED:  LOT 14…3501 and UP 

PLACE:  TEAMSTER TOWN BREED NAMES WEIGHT 
1 Thomas Cavanaugh East Hampton CT All Other Breeds   Amos & Andy 5038 
2 Adrian Knox Shapleigh ME  All Other Breeds   Tom & Jerry 4632 
3 Adrian Knox Shapleigh ME  All Other Breeds   Dan & Dandy 4968 
4 Eli Knox Shapleigh ME All Other Breeds   Babe & Blue 3964 
5 Dwain Chase Wilton Me All Other Breeds   Amos & Andy 3972 
6 Julie Giles Steep Falls ME All Other Breeds   Dominic & Dante 4378 
7 Morgan Chadwick Gardiner Me All Other Breeds   Timber & Jack 3526 
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SINGLES 

DEPT 5    SINGLES        LOT 19  250-700 

PLACE  TEAMSTER TOWN BREED NAMES WEIGHT 
1 Daniel Boutot West Baldwin ME Shorthorn Timber 274 
2 Sheldon Morgan West Paris ME All Other Breeds Woody 592 
3 Jason Sanborn West Baldwin ME Shorthorn Red 570 
4 Mark Winslow Falmouth ME Devon Bill 438 
5 Sandy Eggers Danielson CT Holstein Blackie 538 
6 Frances Mason Worthington MA Swiss Tiger 472 
7 Mikayla Maher Litchfield ME All Other Breeds Zeb 490 
8 Gail Spring New Salem MA All Other Breeds  Teddy 334 
9 David Cox Bryant Pond ME Swiss Rocky 660 

10 Heidi Palmer Gorham ME Shorthorn Ledge 328 
 

DEPT 5    SINGLES         LOT 20 701-1000 

PLACE  TEAMSTER TOWN BREED NAMES WEIGHT 
1 David Heath West Paris ME Swiss Ben 856 
2 Caleb Chessie Shapleigh ME All Other Breeds Hank 776 
3 Mark Carr Rehoboth MA All Other Breeds Bear 764 
4 Cindy Kilgore Jay ME Swiss Gravel 866 
5 Esther Proctor Oxford ME Shorthorn Jack 780 
6 Seth Webber New Vineyard ME Shorthorn Phinneas 920 
7 Marissa Winslow Falmouth Devon Duke  894 
8 Robert Black Buckfield ME All Other Breeds Gus 740 
9 David Cox Bryant Pond ME Swiss Silver 820 

10 Mackenzie MacDonald Wales ME All Other Breeds Tug 804 
 

DEPT 5    SINGLES         LOT 21 1001-1400 

PLACE 1330 TOWN BREED NAMES WEIGHT 
1 Albert Jones Jr Livermore Falls ME Shorthorn Shorthorn 1244 
2 Sheldon Morgan West Paris ME Shorthorn Jake 1260 
3 Lincoln Orff Jefferson ME Shorthorn Rib 1010 
4 Annie Robillard-Esposito Potsdam NY Holstein Plug 1330 
5 Jake Cash Poland ME Shorthorn Bill 1174 
6 Mark Winslow Falmouth ME All Other Breeds Jerry 1100 
7 Cindy Kilgore Jay ME Shorthorn Waylon 1026 
8 Julie Giles Steep Falls ME All Other Breeds Titus 1184 
9 Chelsea Bean South Paris ME Shorthorn Willie 1172 

10 Eleanor Pooler Solon ME Shorthorn Star 1188 
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DEPT 5    SINGLES         LOT 22 1401-1900 

PLACE 1330 TOWN BREED NAMES WEIGHT 
1 Lincoln Orff Jefferson ME Shorthorn Nick 1492 
2 George Jones Jay ME Shorthorn George 1852 
3 Megan Josephs Falmouth All Other Breeds Milo 1462 
4 Jake Cash Poland ME Shorthorn Pete 1510 
5 Eli Knox Shapleigh ME All Other Breeds Ted 1718 
6 Darrell Robinson Chesterville ME All Other Breeds  Rusty 1530 
7 Morgan Chadwick Gardiner ME All Other Breeds  Jack 1696 
8 Caleb Chessie Shapleigh ME Swiss Donny 1714 
9 Gail Billings Randolph VT All Other Breeds Davidson 1524 

10 Debra Skoda Randolph VT All Other Breeds Brown 1466 
 

DEPT 5    SINGLES         LOT 23 1901 and over 

PLACE 1330 TOWN BREED NAMES WEIGHT 
1 Lincoln Orff Jefferson ME Shorthorn Tye 2254 
2 William St Pierre Berwick ME Holstein Jase 2254 
3 Adrian Knox Shapleigh ME All Other Breeds Dan 2548 
4 Bruce Tilton Wilton ME Shorthorn Lefty 2204 
5 Albert Jones Jr Livermore Falls ME Shorthorn Earl 2534 
6 Jeffrey Sanborn West Baldwin ME Shorthorn Pete 2138 
7 Dwain Chase Wilton ME All Other Breeds  Andy 1962 
8 Ted Powers Greenville RI Swiss Sugar 2510 
9 Andrew Welch Lebanon ME Shorthorn Charlie 1928 

10 Eli Knox Shapleigh ME All Other Breeds Babe 1912 
 

DEPT 5    SINGLES         by weight 

PLACE 1330 TOWN BREED NAMES WEIGHT 
1 Lincoln Orff Jefferson ME Shorthorn Tye 2254 
2 Albert Jones Jr Livermore Falls ME Shorthorn Earl 2534 
3 Daniel Boutot West Baldwin ME Shorthorn Timber 274 
4 David Heath West Paris ME Swiss Ben 856 
5 Lincoln Orff Jefferson ME Shorthorn Nick 1492 

 



SHOW STEER & OXEN 2017 

 

DEPARTMENT 8  SCOOTING 

DEPT 8, STEERS, OXEN  SCOOTING Lot 1 2600 & Under  

PLACE TEAMSTER TOWN BREED NAMES WEIGHT 
1 Patrick Shea 𝐽𝐽𝐽𝐽𝐽𝐽𝐽𝐽𝐽𝐽𝐽𝐽𝐽𝐽𝐽𝐽𝐽𝐽 𝑀𝑀𝑀𝑀 Swiss Bill & Jake 1050 
2 Jason Sanborn 𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊 𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵𝐵 𝑀𝑀𝑀𝑀 Shorthorn Red & Rusty 1136 
3 Jami Bubier 𝐺𝐺𝐺𝐺𝐺𝐺𝐺𝐺𝐺𝐺𝐺𝐺 𝑀𝑀𝑀𝑀 All other Smoky & Bandit 2564 
4 Marissa Winslow 𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹ℎ 𝑀𝑀𝑀𝑀 Devon Duke & Dan 1782 
5 Stuart Hebert 𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊 𝐶𝐶𝐶𝐶 Shorthorn Red & Case 1008 
6 Debra Skoda Randolph VT Holstein John & Mike 1050 
7 Leia Farnham Weare NH All other Winston & Dallas 1274 
8 Lincoln Orff Jefferson ME Shorthorn Prime & Rib 2072 
9 Cameron Beamis Berwick ME Shorthorn Reid & Rebel 1174 

10 Mark Winslow Falmouth ME All other Tom & Jerry 2182 
 

DEPT 8, STEERS, OXEN  SCOOTING Lot 2 2601 & Over  

PLACE TEAMSTER TOWN BREED NAMES WEIGHT 
1 Marissa Winslow 𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹𝐹ℎ 𝑀𝑀𝑀𝑀 Devon John & Wayne 2710 
2 Lincoln Orff 𝐽𝐽𝐽𝐽𝐽𝐽𝐽𝐽𝐽𝐽𝐽𝐽𝐽𝐽𝐽𝐽𝐽𝐽 𝑀𝑀𝑀𝑀 Shorthorn Tuck & Tye 4514 
3 Andrew Welch 𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿𝐿 Shorthorn Chub & Charlie 3720 
4 Bruce Tilton 𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊𝑊 𝑀𝑀𝑀𝑀 Shorthorn Lefty & Poncho 4354 
5 Adrian Knox 𝑆𝑆ℎ𝑎𝑎𝑎𝑎𝑎𝑎𝑎𝑎𝑎𝑎𝑎𝑎ℎ 𝑀𝑀𝑀𝑀 All other Dan & Dandy 4968 
6 Megan Josephs Falmouth ME All other Milo & Otis 2920 
7 Sheldon Morgan West Paris ME Shorthorn Jake & Gus 2624 
8 George Jones Jay ME Shorthorn Bill & George 3824 
9 Dwain Chase Wilton ME All other Amos & Andy 3972 

10 Michael Roux Jr Shapleigh ME Holstein Trot a& Nixon 3230 
 

 


